
Precision Agility Academy - Open Agility and Jumping Twilight Trial
17/02/2024

Agility - Novice Agility

Judge: Peter Buykx. Course Length: 146m.

200 SCT: 81sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

200 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine - Nicci  Torres DQ

300 SCT: 81sec.

1st 301 Ironforce Sweet Cherry - Therese Lambert 10 35.43

2nd 302 Delaune Just Out For Coffee - Bianca 10 60.45

303 Rogue - Zoe DQ

304 Boo - Michelle Raki DQ

400 SCT: 77sec.

401 Adensley Shes So Fine - Clare Terpstra DQ

403 Kandilon Marsh Moon - Christine Deutsher DQ

500 SCT: 73sec.

1st 515 Ravenmyst Daytona - Peter Clynes 5 35.49

2nd 513 Kayladene Make Your Move - Geraldine Kisielnicki 5 40.52

3rd 517 Kelly - Belinda Tebbet 5 48.88

4th 502 Yeoville Shake It Off - Roslyn Atyeo 15 31.85

503 Yeoville Monkey Magic - Tammy Beattie DQ

500 Yeoville Lady In The Lake - Linda Wilson DQ

507 Jaffa - Ally Hook DQ

509 Blue Moon Nutmeg - Penny Spencer DQ

512 Ravenmyst Dare To Dream - Kerrie Ryan DQ

508 Eliteview Here We Go Again - Anne Woods DQ

514 Cochagwyn Just Do It - Heather Eaves DQ

516 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night - Jenni Milner DQ

504 Everblaze Bird Of Fire - Melissa Craft DQ

501 Eweherdme Running Wild - Greg Stone DQ

505 Kayladene Quick As A Flash - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

510 Yeoville Acme Dynamite - sandra scafocchia DQ

600 SCT: 77sec.

1st 604 Blazintails Silvercity Sheriff - Lucie Eadie 5 43.07

606 Maverick - Roger Padfield DQ



605 Fenrik Maid By Surprize - Danielle Marsh DQ

602 Rozate Slide Guitar Legend - tracey edgell DQ

600 Beljekali Lost Girl - Amanda Pettett-Willmett DQ

603 Bluemoon Tim Tam - Catherine Smallbone DQ

601 Vizslavari King Kobe - Britta Dutkowski DQ

608 Mya - Joanne  McComiskie DQ

607 Jakyna Gemballa - Hila Barzilai-Tutsch DQ

Agility - Excellent Agility

Judge: Peter Buykx. Course Length: 193m.

200 SCT: 84sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 202 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom - Jodie Beable 10 56.46

300 SCT: 84sec.

305 Storm - Tracey Beresford DQ

400 SCT: 80sec.

404 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta - Garry Heinze DQ

500 SCT: 77sec.

1st 520 Raddish - Kylie Bergin 5 45.35

2nd 526 Maggie - Joanne  Fairbairn 10 49.03

525 Koolboyclippa - Patricia Brewer DQ

522 Kerodan Charlies Angel - Rosaline Twaites DQ

523 Yeoville Magic Elf - Linda Wilson DQ

528 Skyesong Funky Foxtrot - Cindy Christensen DQ

518 Blackslashmolly - Michelle Wheatley DQ

527 Magic Park Wild Card - Melissa Craft DQ

529 Kayladene Pandemonium - Kerry Spencer DQ

521 Kayladene On The Horizon - Kerry Spencer DQ

600 SCT: 80sec.

609 Mali - Shari Richardson DQ

Agility - Masters Agility

Judge: Peter Buykx. Course Length: 208m.

200 SCT: 71sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

203 Minniethechihuahua - Nicci  Torres DQ

300 SCT: 71sec.



1st 311 Waiwilta Rebel Heart - Dianne Bell 46.26

2nd 310 Burrowa Hello - Jessammy Mckinnon 50.93

3rd 314 Nireno Nessie - Lucy Li 56.53

4th 307 Kandilon Mellow Moon - Christine Deutsher 70.4

5th 309 Dygae Dino Rae - Lucy Liang 5 45.15

312 Skip - Sharon Patton DQ

308 Cryshaven Simply Lace - Michele Moore DQ

400 SCT: 69sec.

406 Squeakdog - Michelle Jewell DQ

405 Bordarita Run Like The Wind - Adrian Tilley DQ

500 SCT: 67sec.

1st 540 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson 44.37

2nd 530 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 46.62

3rd 549 Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo - Nicole Wain 60.43

4th 535 Yeoville The Fifth Element - sandra scafocchia 5 45.42

5th 542 Southridge S Lightning Ellie - Alois Schnider 15 45.91

541 Callicoma Tokyo Rose - Deb Hart DQ

537 Yeoville Dragonheart - Linda Wilson DQ

548 Magicpotion - Patricia Attard DQ

531 Ozborda Flick The Switch - Leonie Jasper DQ

543 Adensley Queen Of The South - Leonie Jasper DQ

545 Rozate Ruby Jewel - Susan Mahoney DQ

532 Designbyzest Take A Chance - Susan Mahoney DQ

539 Adensley Born To Be Wild - Tina Chesworth DQ

536 Indy - Nina Martinus DQ

546 Yeoville Tell Me A Story - Kerrie Ryan DQ

551 Illoura Slater - Greg Milner DQ

538 Yeoville Magic Mystique - Greg Milner DQ

534 Yeoville Next Cover Girl - Fiona Shelton DQ

547 Beladele Cruise Control - Catherine Smallbone DQ

533 Kayladene Shes Got The Look - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

600 SCT: 69sec.

1st 611 Trigger - Patricia Attard 43.98

610 Perfectpoint Ella - Danielle Marsh DQ

612 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem - Lauren Fairless DQ



Agility - Open Agility

Judge: Peter Buykx. Course Length: 190m. SCT: 79sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 314 Nireno Nessie - Lucy Li 50.61

2nd 309 Dygae Dino Rae - Lucy Liang 5 43.68

3rd 611 Trigger - Patricia Attard 5 53.11

4th 520 Raddish - Kylie Bergin 5 53.76

5th 307 Kandilon Mellow Moon - Christine Deutsher 5 68.0

6th 530 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 10 42.7

7th 536 Indy - Nina Martinus 10 56.51

305 Storm - Tracey Beresford DQ

312 Skip - Sharon Patton DQ

401 Adensley Shes So Fine - Clare Terpstra DQ

404 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta - Garry Heinze DQ

403 Kandilon Marsh Moon - Christine Deutsher DQ

406 Squeakdog - Michelle Jewell DQ

541 Callicoma Tokyo Rose - Deb Hart DQ

525 Koolboyclippa - Patricia Brewer DQ

522 Kerodan Charlies Angel - Rosaline Twaites DQ

526 Maggie - Joanne  Fairbairn DQ

549 Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo - Nicole Wain DQ

548 Magicpotion - Patricia Attard DQ

528 Skyesong Funky Foxtrot - Cindy Christensen DQ

507 Jaffa - Ally Hook DQ

545 Rozate Ruby Jewel - Susan Mahoney DQ

532 Designbyzest Take A Chance - Susan Mahoney DQ

539 Adensley Born To Be Wild - Tina Chesworth DQ

540 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson DQ

518 Blackslashmolly - Michelle Wheatley DQ

551 Illoura Slater - Greg Milner DQ

527 Magic Park Wild Card - Melissa Craft DQ

501 Eweherdme Running Wild - Greg Stone DQ

533 Kayladene Shes Got The Look - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

529 Kayladene Pandemonium - Kerry Spencer DQ

521 Kayladene On The Horizon - Kerry Spencer DQ

553 Yeoville Grand Theft Auto - Roslyn Atyeo DQ



519 Bindii - Paul Ward DQ

606 Maverick - Roger Padfield DQ

610 Perfectpoint Ella - Danielle Marsh DQ

600 Beljekali Lost Girl - Amanda Pettett-Willmett DQ

607 Jakyna Gemballa - Hila Barzilai-Tutsch DQ

612 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem - Lauren Fairless DQ

Jumping - Novice Jumping

Judge: Julija Kinghorn. Course Length: 119m.

300 SCT: 44sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 316 Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle - Michele Moore 10.72 44.72

315 Belzbentley Green Apples - Shaun Gentle DQ

301 Ironforce Sweet Cherry - Therese Lambert DQ

400 SCT: 40sec.

409 Adensley Lil Ray O Sunshine - Tina Chesworth DQ

500 SCT: 40sec.

1st 515 Ravenmyst Daytona - Peter Clynes 18.77

2nd 513 Kayladene Make Your Move - Geraldine Kisielnicki 18.79

3rd 510 Yeoville Acme Dynamite - sandra scafocchia 19.22

4th 500 Yeoville Lady In The Lake - Linda Wilson 25.66

5th 516 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night - Jenni Milner 5 28.97

503 Yeoville Monkey Magic - Tammy Beattie DQ

554 Yeoville Speedy Boots - Tammy Beattie DQ

507 Jaffa - Ally Hook DQ

564 Brimfeldt Starts With Abigbang - Sue Brimacombe DQ

563 Kayladene Behind The Mask - Michelle Wheatley DQ

557 Lovetorun Valkyrie - Lauren Fairless DQ

562 Jinx - Nina Martinus DQ

558 Bluemoon Brandy - Roger Cameron DQ

555 Erudite Neo - Cathrine  Mayo DQ

501 Eweherdme Running Wild - Greg Stone DQ

600 SCT: 40sec.

1st 601 Vizslavari King Kobe - Britta Dutkowski 10 25.62

600 Beljekali Lost Girl - Amanda Pettett-Willmett DQ

603 Bluemoon Tim Tam - Catherine Smallbone DQ



607 Jakyna Gemballa - Hila Barzilai-Tutsch DQ

Jumping - Excellent Jumping

Judge: Julija Kinghorn. Course Length: 162m.

200 SCT: 50sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 200 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine - Nicci  Torres 46.43

300 SCT: 49sec.

1st 302 Delaune Just Out For Coffee - Bianca 0.88 49.88

303 Rogue - Zoe DQ

317 Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy - Shaun Gentle DQ

400 SCT: 46sec.

1st 404 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta - Garry Heinze 30.86

2nd 403 Kandilon Marsh Moon - Christine Deutsher 32.98

500 SCT: 45sec.

1st 536 Indy - Nina Martinus 37.32

2nd 508 Eliteview Here We Go Again - Darren Wallace 5 35.48

3rd 526 Maggie - Joanne  Fairbairn 5 37.61

4th 523 Yeoville Magic Elf - Linda Wilson 10 28.71

5th 517 Kelly - Belinda Tebbet 27.76 57.76

519 Bindii - Paul Ward DQ

506 Keenai Magic Bailey - Alois Schnider DQ

518 Blackslashmolly - Michelle Wheatley DQ

512 Ravenmyst Dare To Dream - Kerrie Ryan DQ

551 Illoura Slater - Greg Milner DQ

504 Everblaze Bird Of Fire - Melissa Craft DQ

505 Kayladene Quick As A Flash - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

529 Kayladene Pandemonium - Kerry Spencer DQ

521 Kayladene On The Horizon - Kerry Spencer DQ

502 Yeoville Shake It Off - Roslyn Atyeo DQ

600 SCT: 45sec.

1st 609 Mali - Shari Richardson 5 38.05

606 Maverick - Roger Padfield DQ

605 Fenrik Maid By Surprize - Danielle Marsh DQ

602 Rozate Slide Guitar Legend - tracey edgell DQ

608 Mya - Joanne  McComiskie DQ



Jumping - Masters Jumping

Judge: Sue Gonelli. Course Length: 207m.

200 SCT: 56sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 201 Moosaysthecow - Nicci  Torres 54.93

202 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom - Jodie Beable DQ

203 Minniethechihuahua - Nicci  Torres DQ

300 SCT: 53sec.

1st 312 Skip - Sharon Patton 42.89

2nd 309 Dygae Dino Rae - Lucy Liang 44.81

3rd 311 Waiwilta Rebel Heart - Dianne Bell 50.69

4th 307 Kandilon Mellow Moon - Christine Deutsher 10.37 63.37

310 Burrowa Hello - Jessammy Mckinnon DQ

305 Storm - Tracey Beresford DQ

308 Cryshaven Simply Lace - Michele Moore DQ

400 SCT: 50sec.

407 Dawnsio Join The Joyride - Jessammy Mckinnon DQ

401 Adensley Shes So Fine - Clare Terpstra DQ

406 Squeakdog - Michelle Jewell DQ

500 SCT: 48sec.

1st 553 Yeoville Grand Theft Auto - Roslyn Atyeo 37.67

2nd 540 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson 39.09

3rd 545 Rozate Ruby Jewel - Susan Mahoney 41.77

4th 532 Designbyzest Take A Chance - Susan Mahoney 45.92

5th 550 Bojak Magik O Moose - Zillah Hall 46.91

6th 531 Ozborda Flick The Switch - Leonie Jasper 5 41.97

7th 520 Raddish - Kylie Bergin 8.3 51.3

8th 560 Flynntebbet - Belinda Tebbet 32.28 70.28

541 Callicoma Tokyo Rose - Deb Hart DQ

525 Koolboyclippa - Patricia Brewer DQ

522 Kerodan Charlies Angel - Rosaline Twaites DQ

548 Magicpotion - Patricia Attard DQ

528 Skyesong Funky Foxtrot - Cindy Christensen DQ

542 Southridge S Lightning Ellie - Alois Schnider DQ

543 Adensley Queen Of The South - Leonie Jasper DQ

539 Adensley Born To Be Wild - Tina Chesworth DQ



530 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld DQ

546 Yeoville Tell Me A Story - Kerrie Ryan DQ

559 Elzscot Reach For The Stars - Anne Woods DQ

514 Cochagwyn Just Do It - Heather Eaves DQ

538 Yeoville Magic Mystique - Greg Milner DQ

534 Yeoville Next Cover Girl - Fiona Shelton DQ

547 Beladele Cruise Control - Catherine Smallbone DQ

533 Kayladene Shes Got The Look - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

600 SCT: 50sec.

610 Perfectpoint Ella - Danielle Marsh DQ

611 Trigger - Patricia Attard DQ

612 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem - Lauren Fairless DQ

Jumping - Open Jumping

Judge: Sue Gonelli. Course Length: 172m. SCT: 46sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 530 Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky - Walter Imfeld 32.56

2nd 406 Squeakdog - Michelle Jewell 34.14

3rd 520 Raddish - Kylie Bergin 37.39

4th 305 Storm - Tracey Beresford 38.04

5th 307 Kandilon Mellow Moon - Christine Deutsher 3.95 49.95

6th 509 Blue Moon Nutmeg - Penny Spencer 5 26.2

7th 540 Yeoville Mighty Mouse - Stephen Pearson 5 31.19

8th 529 Kayladene Pandemonium - Kerry Spencer 5 34.84

9th 309 Dygae Dino Rae - Lucy Liang 5 36.3

10th 611 Trigger - Patricia Attard 5 37.09

11th 550 Bojak Magik O Moose - Zillah Hall 5 37.86

12th 312 Skip - Sharon Patton 5 39.68

13th 403 Kandilon Marsh Moon - Christine Deutsher 10.53 46.53

202 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom - Jodie Beable DQ

201 Moosaysthecow - Nicci  Torres DQ

311 Waiwilta Rebel Heart - Dianne Bell DQ

314 Nireno Nessie - Lucy Li DQ

407 Dawnsio Join The Joyride - Jessammy Mckinnon DQ

401 Adensley Shes So Fine - Clare Terpstra DQ

404 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta - Garry Heinze DQ



405 Bordarita Run Like The Wind - Adrian Tilley DQ

554 Yeoville Speedy Boots - Tammy Beattie DQ

541 Callicoma Tokyo Rose - Deb Hart DQ

525 Koolboyclippa - Patricia Brewer DQ

522 Kerodan Charlies Angel - Rosaline Twaites DQ

526 Maggie - Joanne  Fairbairn DQ

549 Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo - Nicole Wain DQ

548 Magicpotion - Patricia Attard DQ

528 Skyesong Funky Foxtrot - Cindy Christensen DQ

531 Ozborda Flick The Switch - Leonie Jasper DQ

543 Adensley Queen Of The South - Leonie Jasper DQ

507 Jaffa - Ally Hook DQ

556 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing - Zillah Hall DQ

539 Adensley Born To Be Wild - Tina Chesworth DQ

518 Blackslashmolly - Michelle Wheatley DQ

536 Indy - Nina Martinus DQ

558 Bluemoon Brandy - Roger Cameron DQ

557 Lovetorun Valkyrie - Lauren Fairless DQ

551 Illoura Slater - Greg Milner DQ

516 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night - Jenni Milner DQ

534 Yeoville Next Cover Girl - Fiona Shelton DQ

527 Magic Park Wild Card - Melissa Craft DQ

504 Everblaze Bird Of Fire - Melissa Craft DQ

501 Eweherdme Running Wild - Greg Stone DQ

533 Kayladene Shes Got The Look - Geraldine Kisielnicki DQ

521 Kayladene On The Horizon - Kerry Spencer DQ

535 Yeoville The Fifth Element - sandra scafocchia DQ

502 Yeoville Shake It Off - Roslyn Atyeo DQ

519 Bindii - Paul Ward DQ

606 Maverick - Roger Padfield DQ

602 Rozate Slide Guitar Legend - tracey edgell DQ

600 Beljekali Lost Girl - Amanda Pettett-Willmett DQ

603 Bluemoon Tim Tam - Catherine Smallbone DQ

608 Mya - Joanne  McComiskie DQ

610 Perfectpoint Ella - Danielle Marsh DQ



604 Blazintails Silvercity Sheriff - Lucie Eadie DQ


